
Colossians
Study

WEEK 1

Monday, Feb. 24 - Colossians 1:1-2
Tuesday, Feb. 25 - Colossians 1:3-8
Wednesday, Feb. 26 - Colossians 1:9-14
Thursday, Feb. 27  - Colossians 1:1-14
Friday, Feb. 28  - Colossians 1:15-20
Saturday, Mar. 1  - Colossians 1:21-23

WEEK 2
Sunday Mar. 2  - Colossians 1:1-23
Monday, Mar. 3  - Colossians 1:24-29
Tuesday, Mar. 4  -  Colossians 2:1-5
Wednesday, Mar. 5  - Colossians 2:6-8
Thursday, Mar. 6 - Colossians 2:9-12
Friday, Mar. 7  -  Colossians 2:3-15
Saturday, Mar. 8 - Colossians 1:24-2:15

WEEK 3

Sunday, Mar. 9  - Free Day- Catch
up/Reread, see you at 9am or 11am

Monday, Mar. 10  - Colossians 2:16-19
Tuesday, Mar. 11 - Colossians 2:19-23
Wednesday, Mar. 12 - Colossians 2
Thursday, Mar. 13 - Colossians 3:1-4
Friday, Mar. 14 - Colossians 1
Saturday, Mar. 15 - Colossians 2

Breakdown of study:

Week 1 of Small Group- Colossians 1:1-23
Week 2 of Small Group- Colossians 1:24-2:15
Week 3 of Small Group- Colossians 2:16-3:4

Week 4 of Small Group- Colossians 3:5-17
Week 5 of Small Group- Colossians 3:18-4:1
Week 6 of Small Group- Colossians 4:2-16



Colossians
Study

WEEK 4

Sunday, Mar. 16  - Catch up/ Reread
Monday, Mar. 17 - Colossians 3:1-4 again
Tuesday, Mar. 18 - Colossians 3:5-11
Wednesday, Mar. 19 - Colossians 3:12-14
Thursday, Mar. 20 - Colossians 3:15-17
Friday, Mar. 21  - Catch up / Reread
Saturday, Mar. 22 - Colossians 3:1-17

WEEK 5

Sunday, Mar. 23 - Colossians 1-3:17
Monday, Mar. 24 - Colossians 3:18-21
Tuesday, Mar. 25 - Colossians 3:22-4:1
Wednesday, Mar. 26- Colossians 3:18-4:1
Thursday, Mar. 27 - Colossians 3-4:1
Friday, Mar. 28 - Catch up / Reread
Saturday, Mar. 29 - Colossians 1-4:1

WEEK 6

Sunday, Mar. 30 - Free Day- Catch up/
Reread, see you at 9am or 11am

Monday, Mar. 31 - Colossians 4:2-4:6
Tuesday, Apr. 1 - Colossians 4:7-9
Wednesday, Apr. 2 - Colossians 4:10-15
Thursday, Apr. 3 - Colossians 4:16-18
Friday, Apr. 4  - Colossians 4:1-18
Saturday, Apr. 5 - Colossians 1-end

End of Study:      
Reflect on what God has said to you as you prepare to

attend your final small group!
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